PBG Series
Dual Servo CNC
Press Brake
■ Dual Servo Motor-Driven Dual Oil Pump Technology, faster
speed and higher efficiency
■ Advanced pressure control technology, more energy saving,
less oil consumption, and enhanced machine tool stability & reli-
ability

Ram speed
Main
motor
power
Oil tank
volume
Overall dimension
（LxWxH）
kN mm mm mm mm mm mm/s kW L mm
PBG-63/2050
630
2050 1750
350 175 480 220 22 200 2×4.2 2×60
2700
1350 2380
PBG-63/2550 2550 2150 3200
PBG-110/3100 1100 3100 2600 410 215 550 220 18 200 2×7.9 2×60 3670 1430 2650
PBG-160/3100
1600
3100 2600
410 215 550 200 18 200 2×7.9 2×60
3690
1500
2780
PBG-160/4100 4100 3600 4690 2850
PBG-220/3100
2200
3100 2600
410 215 550 180 15 180 2×11 2×80
3710
1750
2850
PBG-220/4100 4100 3600 4710 2950
PBG-110/4100 curtain wall
1100
4100 3600
550 215 630 220 18 200 2×7.9 2×60
4670
1700
2780
PBG-110/4500 curtain wall 4500 3800 5070 2870
14 15